Rabert M, Shoemaker High School

2022/2023

Robert M. Shoemaker - Baseball (M) Varsity

Shoemaker

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Sep7

Sep 14

Sep 21

Sep 28

Oct5

Oct 19

Oct 26

Nov 2

Feb 4

Feb 6

Feb 17

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 10

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 PM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:45 PM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

vs BILA

@ Copperas Cove

@ Salado

@ Harker Heights

@ Temple High School

@ Copperas Cove

@ Salado High School

vs Harker Heights

@ Robinson High School

@ Chaparral High School

@ Leander Glenn High School

@ FWSWC
@ Elgin High School

@ Joshua High School

@ Waco Connally High
School

@ Cleburne High School
@ Pflugerville High School
@ Academy High School
@ Brazos High School

@ Troy High School

@ Clifton High School

@ Robinson High School

SHS Baseball Field

Copperas Cove HS

Salado HS

Harker Heights HS

Temple HS

Copperas Cove Jr HS

Salado HS

SHS Baseball Field

Robinson HS

Chaparral HS

Waco ISD Sports Complex

Waco ISD Sports Complex

Waco ISD Sports Complex

Waco ISD Sports Complex

Waco ISD Sports Complex

Killeen HS

Killeen HS

Harker Heights HS

Harker Heights HS

Waco Tournament

Waco Tournament

Waco Tournament

Waco Tournament

Waco Tournament

Harker Heights Tournament

Harker Heights Tournament

Harker Heights Tournament

Harker Heights Tournament

Jarrell Tournament

Jarrell Tournament




Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Rogers High School

vs Lake Belton High School

@ Lake Belton High School

vs Killeen High School

@ Killeen High School

vs Belton High School

@ Belton High School

@ Ellison High School

vs Ellison High School

vs University High School

@ University High School

vs Waco High School

@ Waco High School

@ Chaparral High School

vs Chaparral High School

Jarrell Tournament

SHS Baseball Field

SHS Baseball Field

Killeen HS

SHS Baseball Field

Belton HS

Ellison High School

SHS Baseball Field

SHS Baseball Field

Waco ISD Sports Complex
SHS Baseball Field

Waco ISD Sports Complex
Chaparral HS

SHS Baseball Field




