Robert M. Shoemaker High School

2022/2023

Robert M. Shoemaker - Baseball (M) Varsity Shoemaker

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Sep 7	6:00 PM	vs BILA	SHS Baseball Field	
Sep 14	6:00 PM	@ Copperas Cove	Copperas Cove HS	
Sep 21	6:00 PM	@ Salado	Salado HS	
Sep 28	6:00 PM	@ Harker Heights	Harker Heights HS	
Oct 5	6:00 PM	@ Temple High School	Temple HS	
Oct 19	6:00 PM	@ Copperas Cove	Copperas Cove Jr HS	
Oct 26	6:00 PM	@ Salado High School	Salado HS	
Nov 2	6:00 PM	vs Harker Heights	SHS Baseball Field	
Feb 4	12:00 PM	@ Robinson High School	Robinson HS	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	@ Chaparral High School	Chaparral HS	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Leander Glenn High School		
Feb 23	9:00 AM	@ FWSWC	Waco ISD Sports Complex	Waco Tournament
Feb 23	11:30 AM	@ Elgin High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	Waco Tournament
Feb 24	11:30 AM	@ Joshua High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	Waco Tournament
Feb 24	9:00 PM	@ Waco Connally High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	Waco Tournament
Feb 25	11:30 AM	@ Cleburne High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	Waco Tournament
Mar 2	7:00 PM	@ Pflugerville High School	Killeen HS	Harker Heights Tournament
Mar 3	10:00 AM	@ Academy High School	Killeen HS	Harker Heights Tournament
Mar 3	4:45 PM	@ Brazos High School	Harker Heights HS	Harker Heights Tournament
Mar 4	11:15 AM	@ Troy High School	Harker Heights HS	Harker Heights Tournament
Mar 9	6:00 PM	@ Clifton High School		Jarrell Tournament
Mar 10	12:00 PM	@ Robinson High School		Jarrell Tournament

Mar 10	4:00 PM	@ Rogers High School	J	arrell Tournament
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Lake Belton High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Lake Belton High School		
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Killeen High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Killeen High School	Killeen HS	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Belton High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Belton High School	Belton HS	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Ellison High School	Ellison High School	
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Ellison High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs University High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ University High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Waco High School	SHS Baseball Field	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Waco High School	Waco ISD Sports Complex	
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Chaparral High School	Chaparral HS	
Apr 28	7:00 PM	vs Chaparral High School	SHS Baseball Field	